

LEGENDE

HARDE BODEM

BEGIN BEGROEING

AS RIVER

SLIBBODEM

KRUISING AFSLUITING

KRUISING WEGRAND

KRUISING GEBOUW

BETON

METSELWERK

Point	VASTE BODEM	SLIBBODEM	TUSSENAFSTAND	KUMULAFSTAND
1	26.67		4.81	-11.61
2	26.72		4.74	-6.87
3	26.74	26.74		-2.46
4	26.53	26.53	0.67	-1.79
5	26.11	26.11	0.99	-0.80
6	25.14	25.29	0.26	-0.54
7	25.09	25.24	0.54	0.00
8	25.24	25.44	0.49	0.49
9	26.08	26.08	0.26	0.75
10	26.23	26.23	0.56	1.31
11	26.58		2.77	4.08
12	26.49		2.17	6.25
13	26.26		3.38	9.63
14	26.13		4.36	13.99

Gemeente Beersel

B1019

Lotbeek

VHAG: 7129

Locatie atlaspunt (LB72):

X-coördinaat: 142422,8232 Y-coördinaat: 161743,603

DWARSPROFIELPLAN

Atlaspunt - 106

Datum opmeting: 15/06/2004

Schaal: 1/100

VLAAMS-
BRABANT